
Platz Ver.Nr Vorname Nachname Klasse WK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ergebnis

1. 1200021 Timo Stiehl 3 A 95 97 92 98 96 95 97 95 94 96 955

1. 1200021 Jens Gottschalk 3 B 94 86 89 86 90 85 89 90 87 86 882

2. 1200014 Renate Würzler 3 B 86 89 88 90 87 87 87 89 90 85 878

3. 1200013 Ruediger Jatho 3 B 85 89 87 84 85 89 93 92 84 87 875

4. 1200011 Harald Zindel 3 B 82 87 92 88 87 85 89 87 80 87 864

5. 1200011 Marcus Fahrenbach 3 B 82 80 79 88 88 84 85 92 85 87 850

6. 1200006 Maria Künzel 3 B 82 81 83 84 83 88 72 81 83 80 817

1. 1200014 Rolf Arold 3 C 75 70 74 66 71 76 68 76 69 76 721

1. 1200021 Michelle Otyepka 2 LG 93 94 96 90 96 94 93 94 94 97 941

2. 1200008 Melina Oetzel 2 LG 88 93 94 95 85 91 94 92 93 92 917

3. 1200011 Tom-Karl Gombert 2 LG 73 64 69 81 81 79 78 82 81 84 772

1. 1200014 Rolf Arold 3 LP 89 91 84 85 90 91 91 92 86 79 878

2. 1200011 Harald Zindel 3 LP 87 91 85 84 84 87 88 81 85 85 857

3. 1200011 Marcus Fahrenbach 3 LP 87 81 90 90 86 74 85 83 82 83 841

4. 1200011 Nadja Kunz 3 LP 75 85 84 84 75 79 77 84 83 76 802

5. 1200011 Natascha Gröling 3 LP 76 73 81 77 76 78 71 82 75 76 765

Marathonschießen 2021
Einzelwertung LG

Serie

A - Klasse

B - Klasse

C - Klasse

Einzelwertung LP

Jgd. / Jun.

Heinz
Hervorheben



Platz Ver.Nr Vorname Nachname Klasse WK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ergebnis

1. 1200013 Matthias Vollmer 4 LG 96 99 97 98 96 99 98 97 95 92 967

2. 1200013 Rüdiger Jatho 4 LG 97 93 95 95 98 97 97 96 97 95 960

3. 1200013 Rüdiger Vogelei 4 LG 95 94 97 92 95 98 98 94 94 95 952

1. 1200014 Thomas Grebenstein 4 LG 100 98 100 99 100 100 100 99 100 99 995

1. 1200014 Roland Buchmann 4 LG 98 93 98 97 97 97 98 96 95 94 963

2. 1200014 Wilfried Würzler 4 LG 96 94 96 93 97 94 95 95 94 96 950

3. 1200006 Harald Stark 4 LG 91 94 93 96 94 98 95 94 95 96 946

4. 1200014 Volker Schlote 4 LG 69 71 72 82 83 84 84 81 81 87 794

1. 1200014 Heinz Merten 4 LG 97 99 98 95 100 98 98 99 100 97 981

2. 1200013 Waldemar Semmelroth 4 LG 99 99 100 98 98 97 98 98 97 97 981

3. 1200013 Pietro Wagner 4 LG 99 96 98 93 91 95 94 96 95 97 954

4. 1200006 Helmut Engelhardt 4 LG 91 94 95 97 92 96 94 93 96 93 941

5. 1200013 Annemarie Wiedemeyer 4 LG 90 96 95 93 93 93 96 85 89 93 923

1. 1200014 Wolfgang Bessler 4 LG 93 94 98 99 99 95 97 99 94 98 966

2. 1200013 Wilfried Hahn 4 LG 93 92 97 97 94 98 94 98 98 96 957

3. 1200013 Klaus Wiedemeyer 4 LG 78 81 80 84 87 86 75 86 88 86 831

Serie

Einzelwertung LG-Auflage

Senioren I

Senioren II

Senioren III

Senioren IV

Senioren V



Platz Ver.Nr Vorname Nachname Klasse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ergebnis

1. 1200014 Thomas Grebenstein 4 LP 96 99 98 98 98 97 96 97 97 97 973

2. 1200014 Corina Beutner 4 LP 94 92 96 96 95 98 98 92 93 96 950

3. 1200013 Wilfried Hahn 4 LP 96 95 97 93 95 95 91 91 93 96 942

4. 1200013 Rüdiger Jatho 4 LP 91 92 93 91 88 90 92 94 91 92 914

5. 1200013 Matthias Vollmer 4 LP 94 94 90 87 90 89 88 91 95 92 910

6. 1200013 Waldemar Semmelroth 4 LP 90 89 92 92 91 88 94 86 91 88 901

7. 1200006 Friedhelm Zinke 4 LP 86 88 92 90 85 84 91 87 88 88 879

8. 1200008 Manuela Oetzel 4 LP 84 85 77 86 82 82 84 86 85 86 837

9. 1200006 Helmut Engelhardt 4 LP 82 77 86 76 72 78 68 69 78 83 769

Platz
1.

1200021 Timo Stiehl 95 97 92 98 96 95 97 95 94 96 955

1200021 Jens Gottschalk 94 86 89 86 90 85 89 90 87 86 882

1200021 Michelle Otyepka 93 94 96 90 96 94 93 94 94 97 941

2778
2.

1200011 Harald Zindel 82 87 92 88 87 85 89 87 80 87 864

1200011 Marcus Fahrenbach 82 80 79 88 88 84 85 92 85 87 850

1200011 Nadja Kunz 75 85 84 84 75 79 77 84 83 76 802

2516

Marathonschießen 2021
Mannschaftswertung LG / LP

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LP

SV Ziegenhagen I

SV Dohrenbach I

Serie

Einzelwertung LP-Auflage

Heinz
Hervorheben



3.
1200011 Tom-Karl Gombert 73 64 69 81 81 79 78 82 81 84 772

1200011 Marcus Fahrenbach 87 81 90 90 86 74 85 83 82 83 841

1200011 Harald Zindel 87 91 85 84 84 87 88 81 85 85 857

2470

Platz
1.

1200014 Thomas Grebenstein 100 98 100 99 100 100 100 99 100 99 995

1200014 Heinz Merten 97 99 98 95 100 98 98 99 100 97 981

1200014 Wolfgang Bessler 93 94 98 99 99 95 97 99 94 98 966

2942
2.

1200013 Waldemar Semmelroth 99 99 100 98 98 97 98 98 97 97 981

1200013 Matthias Vollmer 96 99 97 98 96 99 98 97 95 92 967

1200013 Rüdiger Jatho 97 93 95 95 98 97 97 96 97 95 960

2908
3.

1200014 Thomas Grebenstein 96 99 98 98 98 97 96 97 97 97 973

1200014 Roland Buchmann 98 93 98 97 97 97 98 96 95 94 963

1200014 Wilfried Würzler 96 94 96 93 97 94 95 95 94 96 950

2886
4.

1200013 Wilfried Hahn 93 92 97 97 94 98 94 98 98 96 957

1200013 Pietro Wagner 99 96 98 93 91 95 94 96 95 97 954

1200013 Rüdiger Vogelei 95 94 97 92 95 98 98 94 94 95 952

2863

LG
LG
LG

LG
LP
LP

Mannschaftswertung LG- / LP-Auflage

LG
SG Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1

SV Kleinalmerode 1

SG Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2

SV Kleinalmerode 2

LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LP
LG
LG

SV Dohrenbach II



5.
1200013 Wilfried Hahn 96 95 97 93 95 95 91 91 93 96 942

1200013 Annemarie Wiedemeyer 90 96 95 93 93 93 96 85 89 93 923

1200013 Rüdiger Jatho 91 92 93 91 88 90 92 94 91 92 914

2779
6.

1200006 Harald Stark 91 94 93 96 94 98 95 94 95 96 946

1200006 Helmut Engelhardt 91 94 95 97 92 96 94 93 96 93 941

1200006 Friedhelm Zinke 86 88 92 90 85 84 91 87 88 88 879

2766
7.

1200013 Matthias Vollmer 94 94 90 87 90 89 88 91 95 92 910

1200013 Waldemar Semmelroth 90 89 92 92 91 88 94 86 91 88 901

1200013 Klaus Wiedemeyer 78 81 80 84 87 86 75 86 88 86 831

2642

LP
LG

LP

LG
LG
LP

LP

LP
LG

SV Kleinalmerode 3

SV Hess. Lichtenau 1

SV Kleinalmerode 4


